Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

Duel

#

10

BBI
Handler Name

BYE

Corey Schill

Morgan Jarvis

Kristina Bailey

R.J). Knechtel

Cheryl Macintyre

Sheena van den Bergh

Brian O'Connor

Dawn Farah

BBI Shannon Murphy

BBI Brian Beadling

LANE 1

Dog Name
Riot
Tactix
Shock
Jasper
Spinner
Ryker
Able
Jynx
Luna

Lager

Age

10.0

17.9

13.7

10.2

17.2

15.3

12.6

20.4

Breed

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 1 - D01

Dutch Shepherd

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Belgian Malinois

Mixed

Mixed

11.9 Labrador Retriever Black

13.3 German Shrthaired Pointer

Reaction Time
0.696 7.279
0.684 8.307
0.265 6.628
0.560 7.529
0.507 6.807
0.493 6.894
0.251 7.037
0.643 9.210
0.734 7.106
0.027 7.011

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
Elaine Christens
Al Wright
Shannon Murphy
Deloni Leslie
Kelly Mcintosh

Brian Beadling

Sharon Whitsitt

Al Wright
BBI Al Wright
BYE Elaine Christens

LANE 2

Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
Ashley 13.3 Jack Russel Terrier 0.833 15.922
Ashlyn 8.9 Labrador Retriever Black FS

Luna 11.9 Labrador Retriever Black FS
Safari-Ari 12.1 Mixed 0.477 6.479
Kai 11.6 Mixed 0.513 6.769
Lager 13.3 German Shrthaired Pointer| 0.537 9.072
Cairo 11.0 Belgian Malinois 0.404 7.958
Amber 8.9 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.493 7.496
Ashlyn 8.9 Labrador Retriever Black 0.720 13.976
Ashley 13.3 Jack Russel Terrier 0.178 15.244

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

Duel
#

BYE

Handler Name

Cheryl Macintyre

Corey Schill

Sheena van den Bergh

Samantha Turner

Al Wright

Shannon Murphy

Sheena van den Bergh

Sharon Whitsitt

LANE 1

Dog Name
Spinner
Riot
Ryker
Quinn
Amber
Luna
Ryker

Cairo

Age Breed

7. Lebrader Retriever
10.0 Dutch Shepherd
15.3 Belgian Malinois
9.1 Golden Retriever

8.9 Labrador Retriever Yellow

11.9 Labrador Retriever Black

15.3 Belgian Malinois

11.0 Belgian Malinois

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 2 - D02

Reaction Time
0.381 6.633
FS
FS
0.561 8.388
0.540 7.249
0.734 7.632
0.453 7.709
0.456 7.367

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
Cassandra Levy
Al Wright
Kelly Mcintosh
Cassandra Levy
Sharon Whitsitt
Carol Preston

BBI Kelly Mcintosh

BBI Carol Preston

LANE 2

Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
Hooray! 13.5 Mixed 0.836 58.960
Jersey 14.8  ‘abrador Retriever 0.671 9.441
Kai 11.6 Mixed FS
Delilah 9.5 German Shepherd Dog 0.667 8.266
Cairo 11.0 Belgian Malinois FS
Bishop 11.9 Labrador Retriever Yellow FS
Kai 11.6 Mixed 0.435 6.878
Bishop 11.9 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.531 7.427

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover




Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

Duel
#

BYE

Handler Name

Cheryl Macintyre

Cassandra Levy

Morgan Jarvis

Brian O'Connor

Deloni Leslie

LANE 1

Dog Name
Spinner
Delilah
Tactix

Able

Safari-Ari

Age

17.2

9.5

17.9

12.6

12.1

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

German Shepherd Dog

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 3 - D03

Reaction Time
0.236 6.631
0.543 8.407

FS
0.317 6.831
0.502 6.873

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
Brian Beadling
Carol Preston
R.). Knechtel

Cassandra Levy

BBI Morgan Jarvis

LANE 2

Dog Name

Lager

Bishop

Jasper

Hooray!

Tactix

Age Breed

13.3 German Shrthaired Pointer|

11.9 Labrador Retriever Yellow

10.2 Mixed
13.5 Mixed
17.9 Mixed

Reaction Time
0.338 7.039
0.427 7.414
0.640 7.559
0.530 18.413
0.336 6.993




Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

Duel BBI
#  BYE
1

Handler Name

(8) Morgan Jarvis

LANE 1

Dog Name

Tactix

Dialed In Duel - Final - HFO1

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:
Admin:
R . BBI
Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name
BYE
17.9 Mixed 0.535 (Z)?‘,BZ%) (3) Cheryl Macintyre Spinner

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Age

17.2

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Reaction Time
6.734
0.397 (0.034)




Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

Duel BBI
Handler Name Dog Name Age

#  BYE
1 (8) Morgan Jarvis Tactix 17.9
2 (3) Cheryl Macintyre Spinner 17.2

Breed

Mixed

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Dialed In Duel - Semi-Final - HF02

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Reaction Time
6.839

0.065 (0.761)
6.529

0.403 (0.171)

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name
BYE

(5) Deloni Leslie

(2) Cassandra Levy

LANE 2

Dog Name

Safari-Ari

Delilah

Age

12.1

9.5

Breed

Mixed

German Shepherd Dog

Reaction Time
FS
7.594
0.809 (0.706)




Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

Duel BBI
Handler Name
#  BYE
1 (1) R.J. Knechtel
2 (5) Deloni Leslie
3 (3) Cheryl Macintyre
a (7) Sheena van den

Bergh

LANE 1

Dog Name
Jasper
Safari-Ari
Spinner

Ryker

Age

10.2

12.1

17.2

15.3

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Breed

Mixed

Mixed

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Belgian Malinois

Dialed In Duel - Quarter-Final - HF03

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Reaction Time
0.567 (Z)'_%%)
0.621 (%.szgi)
0.500 (%})%22)
1.134 (%'_777777)

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name
BYE
(8) Morgan Jarvis
(4) Al Wright

(6) Shannon Murphy

(2) Cassandra Levy

LANE 2

Dog Name
Tactix
Amber

Luna

Delilah

Age Breed

17.9 Mixed

8.9 Labrador Retriever Yellow

11.9 Labrador Retriever Black

9.5 German Shepherd Dog

Reaction Time
0.434 (Z)'_%lli’_’)
0.468 (Z)'_sss;%)
0.568 &,‘_82%51)
1.125 (%'_32%)




Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

Duel

#

BBI
Handler Name

BYE

(1) R.J. Knechtel

(8) Morgan Jarvis

(5) Deloni Leslie

(4) Al Wright

(3) Cheryl Macintyre

(6) Shannon Murphy

(7) Sheena van den
Bergh

(2) Cassandra Levy

LANE 1

Dog Name
Jasper
Tactix

Safari-Ari
Amber
Spinner
Luna
Ryker

Delilah

Age Breed
10.2 Mixed
17.9 Mixed
12.1 Mixed

8.9 Labrador Retriever Yellow

Labrador Retriever
17.2 Chocolate

11.9 Labrador Retriever Black

15.3 Belgian Malinois

9.5 German Shepherd Dog

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, ES = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Dialed In Duel - Round of 16 - HF04

Reaction

Time

BY

0.303

7.354
(0.246)

BY

BY

BY

BY

BY

BY

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
(16)
(9) Brian Beadling
(12)
(13)
(14)
(11)

(10)

(15)

LANE 2

Dog Name

Lager

Breed

Age

Reaction

Time

NR

13.3 German Shrthaired Pointer

0.142

6.579
(0.521)

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR




Duel - Qualifying Duel # 5 - D05

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-010 .
competition:
Judge:
K9 Central WCDH Admin:
Duel BBI . BBI . .
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 Myra Roth Cooper 15.4 Mixed 0.488 9.440 Peter Hanmore Murphy 9.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.496 7.596

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

Duel
#

BYE

Handler Name

Shannon Murphy

Kristina Bailey

Cheryl Hart

Casey Irvine

Cheryl Hart

Cheryl Hart

LANE 1

Dog Name
Luna
Shock
Pivot

Gunner
Pivot

Pivot

Age Breed

11.9 Labrador Retriever Black

13.7 Mixed
9.1 Mixed
17.0 Mixed
9.1 Mixed
9.1 Mixed

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 6 - D06

Reaction Time
0.512 8.617
0.085 6.583

FS
0.390 8.183

FS
0.477 7.884

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:
Admin:
LANE 2
BBI
BYE Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
R.J. Knechtel Jasper 10.2 Mixed 0.114 6.788
Peter Hanmore Murphy 9.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.205 7.411
Myra Roth Cooper 15.4 Mixed 0.492 16.696
Jen Esplen Cooper 13.1 Mixed DQ
BBI Jen Esplen Cooper 13.1 Mixed 0.716 7.508
BYE Shannon Murphy Luna 11.9 Labrador Retriever Black 0.572 7.590

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover




Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

Duel BBI
Handler Name

#  BYE
1 Peter Hanmore
2 Kristina Bailey
3 Cheryl Macintyre
4 Dawn Farah
5 R.)J. Knechtel
6 BBI Brian Beadling
7 BBI Cheryl Hart

LANE 1

Dog Name
Murphy
Shock
Spinner
Jynx
Mason
Lager

Pivot

Age Breed

9.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow

13.7 Mixed

Labrador Retriever
17.2 Chocolate

20.4 Mixed

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 7 - D07

16.6 Labrador Retriever Yellow

13.3 German Shrthaired Pointer

9.1 Mixed

Reaction Time
0.657 7.245
0.123 6.726
0.477 6.350
0.597 8.987
0.742 13.816
0.226 6.660

FS

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
Samantha Turner
Brian Beadling
Myra Roth
Cheryl Hart
Casey Irvine

BBI Cheryl Hart

BYE Samantha Turner

LANE 2

Dog Name

Quinn

Lager

Cooper

Pivot

Gunner

Pivot

Quinn

Age Breed Reaction Time
9.1 Golden Retriever 0.634 8.571
13.3 German Shrthaired Pointer] FS

15.4 Mixed 0.396 11.059
9.1 Mixed 0.488 7.463
17.0 Mixed 0.370 9.776
9.1 Mixed 0.301 7.269
9.1 Golden Retriever FS




Class 4 - Final

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-010 -
competition:
Judge:
K9 Central WCDH Admin:
Duel BBI BBI . .
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Dawn Farah Jynx 20.4 Mixed 0.518 9.441 (3) Al Wright Jersey 14.8  ‘abrador Retriever 0.373 9.472

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

Duel BBI
Handler Name Dog Name Age

#  BYE
1 (1) Dawn Farah Jynx 20.4
2 (3) Al Wright Jersey 14.8

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Breed

Mixed

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Class 4 - Semi-Final

Reaction Time
0.665 9.183
0.446 9.052

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name
BYE

(5) Cassandra Levy

(2) Myra Roth

LANE 2

Dog Name
Hooray!

Cooper

Age

13.5

15.4

Breed

Mixed

Mixed

Reaction Time
0.631 13.943
0.399 10.822




Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

Duel BBI
Handler Name
#  BYE
1 (1) Dawn Farah
2 (4) R.J. Knechtel
3 (3) Al Wright
4 (2) Myra Roth

LANE 1

Dog Name

Jynx

Mason
Jersey

Cooper

Age

20.4

16.6 Labrador Retriever Yellow

14.8

15.4

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Breed

Mixed

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Mixed

Class 4 - Quarter-Final

Reaction Time
BY
0.812 18.005
BY
BY

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
(8)
(5) Cassandra Levy

(6)

(7)

LANE 2

Dog Name

Hooray!

Age

13.5

Breed

Mixed

Reaction Time
NR

0.654 13.757
NR
NR




Class 3 - Final

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-010 .
competition:
Judge:
K9 Central WCDH Admin:
Duel BBI ) ) BBI ) )
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (4) Cassandra Levy Delilah 9.5 German Shepherd Dog 0.567 7.076 (3) Jen Esplen Cooper 13.1 Mixed 0.485 6.504

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 3 - Semi-Final

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-010 -
competition:
Judge:
K9 Central WCDH Admin:
Duel BBI ) ) BBI ) )
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name  Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Sharon Whitsitt Cairo 11.0 Belgian Malinois 0.426 7.195 (4) Cassandra Levy Delilah 9.5 German Shepherd Dog 0.341 6.748
2 (3) Jen Esplen Cooper 13.1 Mixed 0.644 6.929 (2) Carol Preston Bishop 11.9 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.477 6.998

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

Duel BBI
Handler Name
#  BYE
1 (1) Sharon Whitsitt
2 (4) Cassandra Levy
3 (3) Jen Esplen
4 (2) Carol Preston

LANE 1

Dog Name
Cairo
Delilah
Cooper

Bishop

Age Breed

11.0 Belgian Malinois

9.5 German Shepherd Dog

13.1 Mixed

11.9 Labrador Retriever Yellow

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Class 3 - Quarter-Final

Reaction Time
BY

0.545 7.017

0.594 6.180
BY

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
(8)
(5) Casey Irvine

(6) Samantha Turner

(7)

LANE 2

Dog Name

Gunner

Quinn

Age

17.0

9.1

Breed

Mixed

Golden Retriever

Reaction Time
NR

0.403 13.123

0.684 8.079
NR




Class 2 - Final

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-010 .
competition:
Judge:
K9 Central WCDH Admin:
Duel BBI ) ) BBI ) )
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (5) Peter Hanmore Murphy 9.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.375 7.267 (6) Al Wright Amber 8.9 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.286 6.580

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 2 - Semi-Final

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-010 -
competition:
Judge:
K9 Central WCDH Admin:
Duel BBI ) ) BBI ) )
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name  Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Brian O'Connor Able 12.6 Mixed FS (5) Peter Hanmore Murphy 9.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.217 7.013
2 (6) Al Wright Amber 8.9 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.262 6.507 (2) Morgan Jarvis Tactix 17.9 Mixed 0.309 7.152

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 2 - Quarter-Final

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:
Judge:

Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

D:el :: Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time ::; Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
1 (1) Brian O'Connor Able 12.6 Mixed BY (8) NR
2 (4) Shannon Murphy Luna 11.9 Labrador Retriever Black 0.585 8.246 (5) Peter Hanmore Murphy 9.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.186 7.115
3 (3) Shesgfg;a“ den Ryker 15.3 Belgian Malinois 0.561 7.845 (6) Al Wright Amber 8.9 Labrador Retriever Yellow|  0.553 7.624
4 (2) Morgan Jarvis Tactix 17.9 Mixed 0.012 6.605 (7) Cheryl Hart Pivot 9.1 Mixed 0.145 7.494

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 1 - Final

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-010 -
competition:
Judge:
K9 Central WCDH Admin:
Duel BBI ) ) BBI ) )
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Cheryl Macintyre Spinner 17.2  ‘abrador Retriever 0.348 6.499 (2) Deloni Leslie Safari-Ari 12.1 Mixed 0.828 7.258

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 1 - Semi-Final

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-010 -
competition:
Judge:
K9 Central WCDH Admin:
Duel BBI ) ) BBI ) )
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name  Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Cheryl Macintyre Spinner 17.2  ‘abrador Retriever 0.409 6.431 (5) Kelly Mcintosh Kai 11.6 Mixed 0.562 7.102
2 (6) R.J. Knechtel Jasper 10.2 Mixed FS (2) Deloni Leslie Safari-Ari 12.1 Mixed 0.572 6.585

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-010

K9 Central WCDH

LANE 1

Class 1 - Quarter-Final

D:el :: Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
1 (1) Cheryl Macintyre Spinner 17.2 Labrg:zrc:l(;:r:ever BY
2 (4) Kristina Bailey Shock 13.7 Mixed 0.230 6.891
3 (3) Brian Beadling Lager 13.3 German Shrthaired Pointer] 0.324 7.803
4 (2) Deloni Leslie Safari-Ari 12.1 Mixed BY

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
(8)
(5) Kelly Mcintosh

(6) R.J. Knechtel

(7)

LANE 2

Dog Name

Kai

Jasper

Age

11.6

10.2

Breed

Mixed

Mixed

Reaction Time
NR

0.440 6.752

0.066 6.514
NR




